
#200 Girls 400 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 1:26.26

2 WEAVER, Leilani Kc Rebels 1:28.82

3 WATSON, Drew Kc Rebels 1:34.87

4 TANN, Jordyn Kc Rebels 1:49.93

#201 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TYLER, Erin Elevate Youth Tra 1:10.78

2 JONES, Amayah Elevate Youth Tra 1:11.81

3 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Youth Tra 1:18.85

4 SMITH, Ahleah Kc Rebels 1:23.49

5 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Youth Tra 1:26.12

6 PETERSON, Lydia Kansas Flyers Tra 1:30.50

7 MICK, Eva Kansas Flyers Tra 1:43.61

#202 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BASS, Gabrielle NorthlandTrack Cl 1:04.90 2(1)

2 PORTER, Avyen KOTR 1:09.15 1(1)

3 DEAN, Aspen Kc Rebels 1:09.61 2(2)

4 LOONEY, Olivia Unattached 1:11.36 1(2)

5 GLYNN, Cayden Kc Rebels 1:11.56 2(3)

6 ANDERSON, Aunisty Kc Rebels 1:13.15 2(4)

7 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 1:14.30 1(3)

8 WILLIAMS, London Elevate Youth Tra 1:19.46 2(5)

9 INWOOD, Paige Kansas Flyers Tra 1:23.60 2(6)

10 PETERSON, Alli Kansas Flyers Tra 1:35.60 1(4)

 WHITBY, Mya Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PORTER, Avyen KOTR 1:09.15

2 LOONEY, Olivia Unattached 1:11.36

3 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 1:14.30

4 PETERSON, Alli Kansas Flyers Tra 1:35.60

Section 2 of 2

1 BASS, Gabrielle NorthlandTrack Cl 1:04.90

2 DEAN, Aspen Kc Rebels 1:09.61

3 GLYNN, Cayden Kc Rebels 1:11.56

4 ANDERSON, Aunisty Kc Rebels 1:13.15

5 WILLIAMS, London Elevate Youth Tra 1:19.46

6 INWOOD, Paige Kansas Flyers Tra 1:23.60

 WHITBY, Mya Unattached DNS

#203 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CHARBONNEAU, Kinzee Kansas Flyers Tra 1:04.67

2 CAMPBELL, Caydence Kc Rebels 1:09.27

3 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite Track 1:11.14

4 GESTL, Ashlynn Shocker Track 1:13.58

5 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite Track 1:13.65

6 FUIMAONO, Laila EJC Track 1:15.43

7 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite Track 1:18.40

#204 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FLETCHER, Krysta Olathe Elite Track 1:07.15

2 RONEY, Ariana Shocker Track 1:11.00

#205 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOPKINS, Zion Kc Rebels 59.64

2 BEASLEY, DeAveonn Kc Rebels 1:01.80

3 ROWE, Aniyah Kc Rebels 1:04.54

4 FROST, Kayla Shocker Track 1:04.60

5  WHITBY, Mya Unattached 1:04.74

6 MARTINEZ, Keirre Elevate Youth Tra 1:04.94

#206 Boys 400 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MOTEN, Amir Elevate Youth Tra 1:16.32

2 HOUPE JR., Stephen Kc Rebels 1:16.42

3 HUDSON, Langston Kc Rebels 1:18.09

4 STEVENSON, Rory Shocker Track 1:18.76

5 GREEN III, Elfonso Elevate Youth Tra 1:19.59

6 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 1:21.24

7 FIAGAN, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 1:25.05

CATES, Oliver EJC Track DNS

#207 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PARRISH, Maclin NorthlandTrack Cl 1:11.51

2 WAZAC, Easton NorthlandTrack Cl 1:14.02

3 MCMURTREY, Titan Elevate Youth Tra 1:14.68

4 JACKSON, Epic KS NOVAS 1:15.71

5 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Youth Tra 1:15.73

6 BROWN JR., Raphael Kansas City Elite 1:23.14

#208 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Youth Tra 1:04.00 2(1)

2 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite Track 1:05.35 2(2)

3 WALKER, Blue Elevate Youth Tra 1:06.75 2(3)
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#208 Boys 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 SWANK, Carter Shocker Track 1:07.78 2(4)

5 JONES JONES, Amare'king Elevate Youth Tra 1:09.54 1(1)

6 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Kc Rebels 1:09.71 1(2)

7 CHRISTENSEN, Jakobe NorthlandTrack Cl 1:12.56 2(5)

8 TYLER, Rylan KS NOVAS 1:12.78 2(6)

9 SMITH, LaceDarius Elevate Youth Tra 1:15.81 2(7)

10 VENERABLE, Brayden Elevate Youth Tra 1:22.40 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JONES JONES, Amare'king Elevate Youth Tra 1:09.54

2 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Kc Rebels 1:09.71

Section 2 of 2

1 ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Youth Tra 1:04.00

2 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite Track 1:05.35

3 WALKER, Blue Elevate Youth Tra 1:06.75

4 SWANK, Carter Shocker Track 1:07.78

5 CHRISTENSEN, Jakobe NorthlandTrack Cl 1:12.56

6 TYLER, Rylan KS NOVAS 1:12.78

7 SMITH, LaceDarius Elevate Youth Tra 1:15.81

8 VENERABLE, Brayden Elevate Youth Tra 1:22.40

#209 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

WAZAC, Embry NorthlandTrack Cl 55.32 2(1)

JOHNSON, Treâ€™ Olathe Elite Track 57.01 2(2)

LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite Track 58.26 1

JACKSON, Edje KS NOVAS 59.27 3(1)

DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track 59.77 2(3)

BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, CynsereOlathe Elite Track 1:00.75 2(4)

DRUMMOND JR., Ryan Olathe Elite Track 1:00.77 1

VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Youth Tra 1:00.86 2(5)

CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite Track 1:01.92 1

CONLEY, Jeremi KS NOVAS 1:03.91 1

WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Youth Tra 1:04.94 2(6)

WEIDENBENER, Logan Shocker Track 1:05.14 1

MARTINEZ, Adrian Elevate Youth Tra 1:13.02 2(7)

BROWN, William Kc Rebels 1:13.56 1

HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 1:17.39 1

MOTEN, Armon Elevate Youth Tra 1:18.11 1

KING, Noah Elevate Youth Tra DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

WEIDENBENER, Logan Shocker Track 1:05.14

DRUMMOND JR., Ryan Olathe Elite Track 1:00.77

#209 Boys 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite Track 1:01.92

CONLEY, Jeremi KS NOVAS 1:03.91

LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite Track 58.26

BROWN, William Kc Rebels 1:13.56

HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 1:17.39

MOTEN, Armon Elevate Youth Tra 1:18.11

Section 2 of 3

1 WAZAC, Embry NorthlandTrack Cl 55.32

2 JOHNSON, Treâ€™ Olathe Elite Track 57.01

3 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track 59.77

4 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, CynsereOlathe Elite Track 1:00.75

5 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Youth Tra 1:00.86

6 WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Youth Tra 1:04.94

7 MARTINEZ, Adrian Elevate Youth Tra 1:13.02

KING, Noah Elevate Youth Tra DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 JACKSON, Edje KS NOVAS 59.27

#210 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RECARTE, Emilio NorthlandTrack Cl 55.65

2 CAROUTHERS JR, Dontell Kc Rebels 56.75

3 LEHANE, Jameson EJC Track 1:01.28

#211 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 COLE, Ripley Shocker Track 52.19

2 NATION, Cooper Shocker Track 53.46

3 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 53.78

4 WISE, Collin 28-Unattached 55.02

5 TANN, Jeremiah Kc Rebels 56.36

6 VANBUREN JR., Anthony Kc Rebels 59.02

7 ROBINS, Spencer Kansas City Elite 1:02.42

#213 Girls 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time

BOYDSTON, Taryn Kansas Flyers Tra 12:04.22

MCWHORTER, Deliliah Kansas Flyers Tra 13:30.45

#214 Girls 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOWLAND, Madison Kansas Flyers Tra 10:47.13

2 BRANDL, Jailyn Kansas Flyers Tra 11:41.76

#215 Girls 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BOYDSTON, Avery Kansas Flyers Tra 11:02.13

2 BERTUCCELLI, Ryah Kansas Flyers Tra 11:49.71
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#216 Boys 3000 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 11:13.34

2 HIPSHER, Carter EJC Track 13:59.26

#217 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WEIDENBENER, Logan Shocker Track 13:51.71

#218 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time

ROBERSON JR JR., David KOTR 9:41.75

#219 Girls 100 Meters (8 & under)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 16.78  (NW)q 1(1)

2 COX, Jayce Kc Rebels 17.00  (NW)q 1(2)

3 YARBOUGH, Neâ€™Riah Kc Rebels 17.65  (NW)q 2(1)

4 MICK, Adeline Shocker Track 17.71  (NW)q 2(2)

5 KELLEY, Nyla KOTR 18.11  (NW)q 1(3)

6 LEWIS, Londyn Kansas City Elite 18.14  (NW)q 1(4)

7 ROSS, Aaliyah Kc Rebels 18.85  (NW)q 2(3)

8 ROWELL, Noelle Kc Rebels 20.11  (NW)q 2(4)

9 GRIFFIN, Arianna Kc Rebels 20.17  (NW) 1(5)

10 GREER, Madison Kc Rebels 20.44  (NW) 1(6)

11 TYLER, Amaya KS NOVAS 20.71  (NW) 1(7)

12 YARBOUGH, Nirah Kc Rebels 21.33  (NW) 1(8)

13 HALL, Hensley 28-Unattached 21.74  (NW) 2(5)

JOHNSON, Paris Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 16.78q

2 COX, Jayce Kc Rebels 17.00q

3 KELLEY, Nyla KOTR 18.11q

4 LEWIS, Londyn Kansas City Elite 18.14q

5 GRIFFIN, Arianna Kc Rebels 20.17

6 GREER, Madison Kc Rebels 20.44

7 TYLER, Amaya KS NOVAS 20.71

8 YARBOUGH, Nirah Kc Rebels 21.33

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 YARBOUGH, Neâ€™Riah Kc Rebels 17.65q

2 MICK, Adeline Shocker Track 17.71q

3 ROSS, Aaliyah Kc Rebels 18.85q

4 ROWELL, Noelle Kc Rebels 20.11q

#219 Girls 100 Meters (8 & under) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 HALL, Hensley 28-Unattached 21.74

JOHNSON, Paris Kc Rebels DNS

#220 Girls 100 Meters (9-10)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TYLER, Erin Elevate Youth Tra 14.54  (NW)q 2(1)

2 STEVENS, Brooklynn Kc Rebels 14.78  (NW)q 2(2)

3 SMITH, Amari Kc Rebels 15.16  (NW)q 1(1)

4 MCGHEE, Aaliyah NorthlandTrack Cl 15.59  (NW)q 2(3)

5 PHILLIPS, Providence Kc Rebels 15.67  (NW)q 1(2)

6 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Youth Tra 15.68  (NW)q 2(4)

7 BRENNAN, Ashlyn Shocker Track 16.19  (NW)q 2(5)

8 COWTHRAN, JoNylah Kc Rebels 16.30  (NW)q 2(6)

9 COX, Jensen Kc Rebels 16.35  (NW) 2(7)

10 SMITH, Ahleah Kc Rebels 17.51  (NW) 2(8)

11 MOORE, Sophia Kansas City Elite 17.53  (NW) 1(3)

12 PEARSON-FINCH, Kania Kc Rebels 17.78  (NW) 1(4)

13 HARVEY, Kyleigh Kc Rebels 18.89  (NW) 1(5)

14 SAWYER, Kendall Kc Rebels 20.62  (NW) 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Amari Kc Rebels 15.16q

2 PHILLIPS, Providence Kc Rebels 15.67q

3 MOORE, Sophia Kansas City Elite 17.53

4 PEARSON-FINCH, Kania Kc Rebels 17.78

5 HARVEY, Kyleigh Kc Rebels 18.89

6 SAWYER, Kendall Kc Rebels 20.62

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TYLER, Erin Elevate Youth Tra 14.54q

2 STEVENS, Brooklynn Kc Rebels 14.78q

3 MCGHEE, Aaliyah NorthlandTrack Cl 15.59q

4 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Youth Tra 15.68q

5 BRENNAN, Ashlyn Shocker Track 16.19q

6 COWTHRAN, JoNylah Kc Rebels 16.30q

7 COX, Jensen Kc Rebels 16.35

8 SMITH, Ahleah Kc Rebels 17.51

#221 Girls 100 Meters (11-12)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ERSERY, Skylar Kc Rebels 13.65  (NW)q 1(1)

2 BASS, Gabrielle NorthlandTrack Cl 13.78  (NW)q 1(2)

3 HOUPE, Jenae Kc Rebels 14.01  (NW)q 1(3)
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#221 Girls 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 CLIFTON, ZoÃ« Kc Rebels 14.56  (NW)q 2(1)

5 SMITH, Aaliyah Shocker Track 14.71  (NW)q 2(2)

6 SLAUGHTER, Chyele Kc Rebels 14.77  (NW)q 1(4)

7 JOHNSON, Khloe Kansas City Elite 14.79  (NW)q 1(5)

8 BELT, Nyâ€™Lia Kc Rebels 14.96  (NW)q 1(6)

9 BROWN, Italy Kc Rebels 15.07  (NW) 1(7)

10 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 15.27  (NW) 2(3)

11 WOODS, Amya Kc Rebels 15.27  (NW) 2(4)

12 THOMAS, Cyniah Kc Rebels 16.96  (NW) 2(5)

13 STANFORD, Amoriana Kc Rebels 17.29  (NW) 2(6)

14 IGHEDOSA, Osose Kc Rebels 19.29  (NW) 2(7)

ROSS, Essynce Elevate Youth Tra DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERSERY, Skylar Kc Rebels 13.65q

2 BASS, Gabrielle NorthlandTrack Cl 13.78q

3 HOUPE, Jenae Kc Rebels 14.01q

4 SLAUGHTER, Chyele Kc Rebels 14.77q

5 JOHNSON, Khloe Kansas City Elite 14.79q

6 BELT, Nyâ€™Lia Kc Rebels 14.96q

7 BROWN, Italy Kc Rebels 15.07

ROSS, Essynce Elevate Youth Tra DNS

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLIFTON, ZoÃ« Kc Rebels 14.56q

2 SMITH, Aaliyah Shocker Track 14.71q

3 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 15.27

4 WOODS, Amya Kc Rebels 15.27

5 THOMAS, Cyniah Kc Rebels 16.96

6 STANFORD, Amoriana Kc Rebels 17.29

7 IGHEDOSA, Osose Kc Rebels 19.29

#222 Girls 100 Meters (13-14)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MOFFITT, Olivia Shocker Track 13.57  (NW)q 1(1)

2 COFIELD, De'Oni Kansas City Elite 13.83  (NW)q 1(2)

3 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite Track 14.82  (NW)q 1(3)

4 FUIMAONO, Laila EJC Track 15.04  (NW)q 1(4)

5 WILLIAMS, Madison Kc Rebels 15.18  (NW)q 1(5)

6 TORREZ, Kyla Kc Rebels 15.32  (NW)q 2(1)

7 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite Track 15.45  (NW)q 1(6)

8 THOMAS, Liah Kc Rebels 15.72  (NW)q 2(2)

9 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite Track 16.49  (NW) 1(7)

#222 Girls 100 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOFFITT, Olivia Shocker Track 13.57q

2 COFIELD, De'Oni Kansas City Elite 13.83q

3 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite Track 14.82q

4 FUIMAONO, Laila EJC Track 15.04q

5 WILLIAMS, Madison Kc Rebels 15.18q

6 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite Track 15.45q

7 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite Track 16.49

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TORREZ, Kyla Kc Rebels 15.32q

2 THOMAS, Liah Kc Rebels 15.72q

#223 Girls 100 Meters (15-16)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RUFUS, Serenity Kc Rebels 12.38  (NW)q 1(1)

2 SMITH, Kiera Shocker Track 12.58  (NW)q 1(2)

3 MESSICK, Alona KS NOVAS 12.59  (NW)q 1(3)

4 PARKER, Layla 28-Unattached 13.50  (NW)q 1(4)

5 FLETCHER, Krysta Olathe Elite Track 13.57  (NW)q 1(5)

6 MILES, Adrionna Kc Rebels 13.78  (NW)q 2(1)

7 WILLIAMS, Aniya Kc Rebels 13.86  (NW)q 2(2)

8 GALES, Tayleighiia Shocker Track 14.25  (NW)q 1(6)

9 HUTSON, Lindi EJC Track 14.34  (NW) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUFUS, Serenity Kc Rebels 12.38q

2 SMITH, Kiera Shocker Track 12.58q

3 MESSICK, Alona KS NOVAS 12.59q

4 PARKER, Layla 28-Unattached 13.50q

5 FLETCHER, Krysta Olathe Elite Track 13.57q

6 GALES, Tayleighiia Shocker Track 14.25q

7 HUTSON, Lindi EJC Track 14.34

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILES, Adrionna Kc Rebels 13.78q

2 WILLIAMS, Aniya Kc Rebels 13.86q

#224 Girls 100 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KINNEY, Alexis Kc Rebels 12.57

2 BROOKINS, Jaleah KOTR 13.31

3 NICHOLS, KateLyn Shocker Track 13.46
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#224 Girls 100 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

4 KHAMVONGSA, Kennedy Shocker Track 13.87

#225 Girls 100 Meters (Masters)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BURCHFIEL, Kristi Shocker Track 16.58

#226 Boys 100 Meters (8 & under)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MOTEN, Amir Elevate Youth Tra 15.13  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Avery Kc Rebels 15.93  (NW)Q 1(2)

3 WATKINS, Rowen NorthlandTrack Cl 16.28  (NW)q 1(3)

4 REDMOND, Jace Kc Rebels 16.57  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 FIAGAN, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 16.67  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 16.98  (NW)q 1(4)

7 BRADEN, Jaiâ€™Mere Kc Rebels 17.05  (NW)q 1(5)

8 DUHART, Jayce Kc Rebels 17.69  (NW)q 1(6)

9 HUDSON, Langston Kc Rebels 18.38  (NW) 2(3)

10 WILSON, Titan KS NOVAS 18.50  (NW) 1(7)

11 MORRIS, Skyler Kc Rebels 19.36  (NW) 2(4)

12 REETZ, Samuel Shocker Track 19.43  (NW) 2(5)

13 JACKSON, Elias Kc Rebels 20.76  (NW) 2(6)

14 JOHNSON, Amari Kc Rebels 22.17  (NW) 2(7)

15 KING, Khari Kc Rebels 22.53  (NW) 2(8)

16 BEASLEY JR., Jeremy Kc Rebels 23.84  (NW) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOTEN, Amir Elevate Youth Tra 15.13Q

2 WILLIAMS, Avery Kc Rebels 15.93Q

3 WATKINS, Rowen NorthlandTrack Cl 16.28q

4 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 16.98q

5 BRADEN, Jaiâ€™Mere Kc Rebels 17.05q

6 DUHART, Jayce Kc Rebels 17.69q

7 WILSON, Titan KS NOVAS 18.50

8 BEASLEY JR., Jeremy Kc Rebels 23.84

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REDMOND, Jace Kc Rebels 16.57Q

2 FIAGAN, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 16.67Q

3 HUDSON, Langston Kc Rebels 18.38

4 MORRIS, Skyler Kc Rebels 19.36

5 REETZ, Samuel Shocker Track 19.43

6 JACKSON, Elias Kc Rebels 20.76

#226 Boys 100 Meters (8 & under) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
7 JOHNSON, Amari Kc Rebels 22.17

8 KING, Khari Kc Rebels 22.53

#227 Boys 100 Meters (9-10)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILSON, Quincy KS NOVAS 14.36  (NW)q 2(1)

2 MESSICK II, Brenden KS NOVAS 14.84  (NW)q 2(2)

3 SMITH, ryan Kc Rebels 15.05  (NW)q 2(3)

4 WALKER, DeVyne Kansas City Elite 15.45  (NW)q 2(4)

5 BELT, Iâ€™Saun Kc Rebels 15.77  (NW)q 2(5)

6 BROWN JR., Raphael Kansas City Elite 15.90  (NW)q 1(1)

7 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 16.10  (NW)q 1(2)

8 MCNEAL, Andrew Kc Rebels 16.14  (NW)q 1(3)

9 BENSON, Ryker EJC Track 17.06  (NW) 2(6)

10 BOWENS, Taiden 28-Unattached 17.25  (NW) 2(7)

11 LOVE, Teâ€™Yon Kc Rebels 17.78  (NW) 1(4)

12 SHELBY, Carnell Kansas City Elite 19.12  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN JR., Raphael Kansas City Elite 15.90q

2 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 16.10q

3 MCNEAL, Andrew Kc Rebels 16.14q

4 LOVE, Teâ€™Yon Kc Rebels 17.78

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Quincy KS NOVAS 14.36q

2 MESSICK II, Brenden KS NOVAS 14.84q

3 SMITH, ryan Kc Rebels 15.05q

4 WALKER, DeVyne Kansas City Elite 15.45q

5 BELT, Iâ€™Saun Kc Rebels 15.77q

6 BENSON, Ryker EJC Track 17.06

7 BOWENS, Taiden 28-Unattached 17.25

8 SHELBY, Carnell Kansas City Elite 19.12

#228 Boys 100 Meters (11-12)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON JR., Lamar Kansas City Elite 12.41  (NW)q 1(1)

2 WALKER, DeMazciare Kansas City Elite 13.90  (NW)q 3(1)

3 GONZALES, Maddox Olathe Elite Track 14.11  (NW)q 3(2)

4 WALKER, Blue Elevate Youth Tra 14.19  (NW)q 1(2)

5 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite Track 14.26  (NW)q 1(3)

6 WEAVER, Knox 28-Unattached 14.31  (NW)q 1(4)

7 LEWIS, Grayson NorthlandTrack Cl 14.34  (NW)q 1(5)
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#228 Boys 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 MCKINZY, Peor Kansas City Elite 14.42  (NW)q 2(1)

9 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Kc Rebels 14.44  (NW) 1(6)

10 BOWENS, Tieson KC Flyers Track C 14.47  (NW) 1(7)

11 BRENNAN, Mason Shocker Track 14.64  (NW) 1(8)

12 WILLIAMS, Brandon NorthlandTrack Cl 14.75  (NW) 2(2)

13 SMITH, LaceDarius Elevate Youth Tra 15.21  (NW) 2(3)

14 ARNOLD, Noah NorthlandTrack Cl 15.25  (NW) 2(4)

15 CHRISTENSEN, Jakobe NorthlandTrack Cl 15.39  (NW) 2(5)

16 CURNS, Aylam Kc Rebels 15.55  (NW) 2(6)

17 VENERABLE, Brayden Elevate Youth Tra 15.69  (NW) 2(7)

18 JONES JONES, Amare'king Elevate Youth Tra 15.80  (NW) 3(3)

19 BENSON, Kian EJC Track 16.26  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON JR., Lamar Kansas City Elite 12.41q

2 WALKER, Blue Elevate Youth Tra 14.19q

3 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite Track 14.26q

4 WEAVER, Knox 28-Unattached 14.31q

5 LEWIS, Grayson NorthlandTrack Cl 14.34q

6 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Kc Rebels 14.44

7 BOWENS, Tieson KC Flyers Track C 14.47

8 BRENNAN, Mason Shocker Track 14.64

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCKINZY, Peor Kansas City Elite 14.42q

2 WILLIAMS, Brandon NorthlandTrack Cl 14.75

3 SMITH, LaceDarius Elevate Youth Tra 15.21

4 ARNOLD, Noah NorthlandTrack Cl 15.25

5 CHRISTENSEN, Jakobe NorthlandTrack Cl 15.39

6 CURNS, Aylam Kc Rebels 15.55

7 VENERABLE, Brayden Elevate Youth Tra 15.69

8 BENSON, Kian EJC Track 16.26

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, DeMazciare Kansas City Elite 13.90q

2 GONZALES, Maddox Olathe Elite Track 14.11q

3 JONES JONES, Amare'king Elevate Youth Tra 15.80

#229 Boys 100 Meters (13-14)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PARKER, Jackson KS NOVAS 12.18  (NW)q 1(1)

2 GLYNN, Cameron Kc Rebels 12.30  (NW)q 1(2)

3 FULSON, Dontaiye Kc Rebels 12.68  (NW)q 1(3)

4 JOHNSON, Treâ€™ Olathe Elite Track 12.70  (NW)q 1(4)

#229 Boys 100 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Youth Tra 12.73  (NW)q 1(5)

6 DRUMMOND JR., Ryan Olathe Elite Track 12.87  (NW)q 3(1)

7 BLACKMAN, James Shocker Track 12.94  (NW)q 2(1)

8 KELLY, Kelyn Kc Rebels 12.94  (NW)q 1(6)

9 LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite Track 12.96  (NW) 2(2)

10 JACKSON, Edje KS NOVAS 13.10  (NW) 1(7)

11 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite Track 13.12  (NW) 2(3)

12 TAYLOR JR, Antwann Kc Rebels 13.32  (NW) 3(2)

13 RICHARDSON, Sam Shocker Track 13.48  (NW) 2(4)

14 BOWENS, Tyree KC Flyers Track C 13.57  (NW) 1(8)

15 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track 13.64  (NW) 2(5)

16 MYERS, AlecKye NorthlandTrack Cl 13.78  (NW) 2(6)

17 SMITH, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 13.90  (NW) 3(3)

18 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, CynsereOlathe Elite Track 14.00  (NW) 2(7)

19 PERRY, Jackson Kansas City Elite 14.40  (NW) 3(4)

20 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite Track 14.92  (NW) 2(8)

21 HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 16.43  (NW) 3(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, Jackson KS NOVAS 12.18q

2 GLYNN, Cameron Kc Rebels 12.30q

3 FULSON, Dontaiye Kc Rebels 12.68q

4 JOHNSON, Treâ€™ Olathe Elite Track 12.70q

5 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Youth Tra 12.73q

6 KELLY, Kelyn Kc Rebels 12.94q

7 JACKSON, Edje KS NOVAS 13.10

8 BOWENS, Tyree KC Flyers Track C 13.57

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLACKMAN, James Shocker Track 12.94q

2 LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite Track 12.96

3 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite Track 13.12

4 RICHARDSON, Sam Shocker Track 13.48

5 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track 13.64

6 MYERS, AlecKye NorthlandTrack Cl 13.78

7 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, CynsereOlathe Elite Track 14.00

8 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite Track 14.92

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DRUMMOND JR., Ryan Olathe Elite Track 12.87q

2 TAYLOR JR, Antwann Kc Rebels 13.32

3 SMITH, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 13.90

4 PERRY, Jackson Kansas City Elite 14.40

5 HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 16.43
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#230 Boys 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 STRAHM, Jude KS NOVAS 11.64

2 WILCHER, DeMarco Shocker Track 11.75

3 RECARTE, Emilio NorthlandTrack Cl 11.85

4 CAROUTHERS JR, Dontell Kc Rebels 12.28

5 THOMPSON, Ethan Kansas City Elite 12.29

6 THOMPSON, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 12.75

7 LEHANE, Jameson EJC Track 12.83

SMITH, Christian EJC Track DNS

#231 Boys 100 Meters (17-18)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HASAM, Jayden Kansas City Elite 11.44  (NW)q 1(1)

2 MANSKE, Tyler Shocker Track 11.51  (NW)q 1(2)

3 SHARP, Amiri Kc Rebels 11.79  (NW)q 1(3)

4 WILSON, David Kc Rebels 11.82  (NW)q 2(1)

5 SHARP, Myron Kc Rebels 11.82  (NW)q 1(4)

6 BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels 11.82  (NW)q 1(5)

7 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 11.89  (NW)q 1(6)

8 TAYLOR, Dontae Kc Rebels 11.97  (NW)q 1(7)

9 SIMMS, Lamarion Kc Rebels 12.02  (NW) 1(8)

10 TOOMBS, Davon Kc Rebels 12.20  (NW) 2(2)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HASAM, Jayden Kansas City Elite 11.44q

2 MANSKE, Tyler Shocker Track 11.51q

3 SHARP, Amiri Kc Rebels 11.79q

4 SHARP, Myron Kc Rebels 11.82q

5 BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels 11.82q

6 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 11.89q

7 TAYLOR, Dontae Kc Rebels 11.97q

8 SIMMS, Lamarion Kc Rebels 12.02

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, David Kc Rebels 11.82q

2 TOOMBS, Davon Kc Rebels 12.20

#232 Boys 100 Meters (Masters)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HOWARD, Tristan Shocker Track 12.96

#233 Girls 400m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BUNKER, Lily KS NOVAS 1:13.20

#234 Girls 400m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHELBY, Adryana Shocker Track 1:04.68

2 LANIER-COLLIER, Aryn NorthlandTrack Cl 1:13.98

#235 Boys 400m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Syrmicheal Kc Rebels 1:06.25

#236 Boys 400m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HASAM, Jayden Kansas City Elite 59.18

2 SULLIVAN, Ravell Kc Rebels 1:01.98

3 GATES, Dean 28-Unattached 1:06.62

4 TANN, Jeremiah Kc Rebels 1:07.86

#237 Boys 400m Hurdles (Masters)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOWARD, Tristan Shocker Track 1:04.47

#238 Girls 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WINDSOR-MCKEE, Nala KOTR 31.56

2 LIEURANCE, Vivian Shocker Track 32.53

3 JONES, Samantha NorthlandTrack Cl 32.64

4 BROWN, Emani Kc Rebels 40.20

COOK, Catherine 28-Unattached DNS

#239 Boys 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PARKER, Jackson KS NOVAS 27.44

#240 Girls 800 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WATSON, Drew Kc Rebels 3:36.31

#241 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JONES, Amayah Elevate Youth Tra 2:54.90
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#242 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CARLSON, Malin Shocker Track 2:48.43

2 SMITH, Ruby Kansas Flyers Tra 2:59.42

3 WELTNER, Tessa Kansas Flyers Tra 3:00.42

4 BECKER, Kaylyn Kansas Flyers Tra 3:08.05

5 WILLIAMS, London Elevate Youth Tra 3:09.95

#243 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DETTER, Lauren Kansas Flyers Tra 2:29.31

2 HOBER, Olivia Kansas Flyers Tra 2:34.54

3 RICHARDS, Reese Kansas Flyers Tra 2:44.12

4 RICHARDS, Rowan Kansas Flyers Tra 2:54.53

MICK, Hallie Kansas Flyers Tra DNS

#244 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 OST, Meili Kansas Flyers Tra 2:28.17

2 TRUMPP, Brilynn Kansas Flyers Tra 2:29.16

3 HOOPER, Laney Kansas Flyers Tra 2:34.04

4 MICK, Genevieve Shocker Track 2:46.79

5 DIEDERICH, Emery EJC Track 2:53.30

6 NETTLETON, Brook Kansas Flyers Tra 2:56.00

INWOOD, Kathryn Kansas Flyers Tra DNS

#245 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Lauren Kansas Flyers Tra 2:20.89

2 CLYDESDALE, Mackenzie Kansas Flyers Tra 2:22.25

3 SIMMELINK, Hannah 28-Unattached 2:44.30

#246 Boys 800 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GREEN III, Elfonso Elevate Youth Tra 2:55.26

2 STEVENSON, Rory Shocker Track 3:07.52

#247 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GROSS, London Elevate Youth Tra 2:50.69

2 REETZ, Louie Shocker Track 2:58.42

3 WARD, Hudson NorthlandTrack Cl 3:03.49

4 POWELL, Madden Elevate Youth Tra 3:19.36

#248 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 2:38.28

2 MAGNUSON, Miles NorthlandTrack Cl 2:54.94

3 DIEDERICH, Clayson EJC Track 2:56.54

#249 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RUSSELL, Trevor Shocker Track 2:16.91

2 YAGER, Asher Elevate Youth Tra 2:22.14

3 BURNICH, Wyatt NorthlandTrack Cl 2:45.60

4 WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Youth Tra 2:59.01

5 MARTINEZ, Adrian Elevate Youth Tra 3:09.16

6 MOTEN, Armon Elevate Youth Tra 3:18.20

#250 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WALKER, DeMari Kansas City Elite 2:15.02

2 JOHNSON, Syrmicheal Kc Rebels 2:18.35

#251 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBERSON JR JR., David KOTR 2:09.65

2 ROBINS, Spencer Kansas City Elite 2:46.94

#252 Girls 200 Meters (8 & under)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COX, Jayce Kc Rebels 36.69  (NW)q 1(1)

2 MICK, Adeline Shocker Track 39.17  (NW)q 1(2)

3 LEWIS, Londyn Kansas City Elite 40.16  (NW)q 1(3)

4 YARBOUGH, Neâ€™Riah Kc Rebels 40.23  (NW)q 2(1)

5 CASON, Za'Vyana Kc Rebels 41.22  (NW)q 1(4)

6 ROSS, Aaliyah Kc Rebels 41.46  (NW)q 2(2)

7 KELLEY, Nyla KOTR 42.90  (NW)q 1(5)

8 TANN, Jordyn Kc Rebels 42.93  (NW)q 1(6)

9 JOHNSON, Paris Kc Rebels 44.21  (NW) 2(3)

10 GRIFFIN, Arianna Kc Rebels 45.04  (NW) 2(4)

11 GREER, Madison Kc Rebels 45.20  (NW) 2(5)

12 ROWELL, Noelle Kc Rebels 46.52  (NW) 2(6)

13 HALL, Hensley 28-Unattached 47.19  (NW) 2(7)

14 YARBOUGH, Nirah Kc Rebels 47.57  (NW) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COX, Jayce Kc Rebels 36.69q

2 MICK, Adeline Shocker Track 39.17q

3 LEWIS, Londyn Kansas City Elite 40.16q

4 CASON, Za'Vyana Kc Rebels 41.22q

5 KELLEY, Nyla KOTR 42.90q

6 TANN, Jordyn Kc Rebels 42.93q

7 YARBOUGH, Nirah Kc Rebels 47.57
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#252 Girls 200 Meters (8 & under) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 YARBOUGH, Neâ€™Riah Kc Rebels 40.23q

2 ROSS, Aaliyah Kc Rebels 41.46q

3 JOHNSON, Paris Kc Rebels 44.21

4 GRIFFIN, Arianna Kc Rebels 45.04

5 GREER, Madison Kc Rebels 45.20

6 ROWELL, Noelle Kc Rebels 46.52

7 HALL, Hensley 28-Unattached 47.19

#253 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TYLER, Erin Elevate Youth Tra 28.84  (NW)q 1(1)

2 STEVENS, Brooklynn Kc Rebels 30.42  (NW)q 1(2)

3 SMITH, Amari Kc Rebels 32.13  (NW)q 2(1)

4 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Youth Tra 32.25  (NW)q 1(3)

5 MCGHEE, Aaliyah NorthlandTrack Cl 32.35  (NW)q 1(4)

6 PHILLIPS, Providence Kc Rebels 33.01  (NW)q 2(2)

7 COWTHRAN, JoNylah Kc Rebels 34.06  (NW)q 1(5)

8 BRENNAN, Ashlyn Shocker Track 34.45  (NW)q 1(6)

9 SMITH, Ahleah Kc Rebels 36.42  (NW) 1(7)

10 COX, Jensen Kc Rebels 36.61  (NW) 1(8)

11 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Youth Tra 37.21  (NW) 2(3)

12 PEARSON-FINCH, Kania Kc Rebels 39.38  (NW) 2(4)

13 MICK, Eva Kansas Flyers Tra 41.20  (NW) 2(5)

14 PETERSON, Lydia Kansas Flyers Tra 41.58  (NW) 2(6)

15 HARVEY, Kyleigh Kc Rebels 43.22  (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TYLER, Erin Elevate Youth Tra 28.84q

2 STEVENS, Brooklynn Kc Rebels 30.42q

3 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Youth Tra 32.25q

4 MCGHEE, Aaliyah NorthlandTrack Cl 32.35q

5 COWTHRAN, JoNylah Kc Rebels 34.06q

6 BRENNAN, Ashlyn Shocker Track 34.45q

7 SMITH, Ahleah Kc Rebels 36.42

8 COX, Jensen Kc Rebels 36.61

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Amari Kc Rebels 32.13q

2 PHILLIPS, Providence Kc Rebels 33.01q

3 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Youth Tra 37.21

4 PEARSON-FINCH, Kania Kc Rebels 39.38

5 MICK, Eva Kansas Flyers Tra 41.20

#253 Girls 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 PETERSON, Lydia Kansas Flyers Tra 41.58

7 HARVEY, Kyleigh Kc Rebels 43.22

#254 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ERSERY, Skylar Kc Rebels 27.51  (NW)q 1(1)

2 HOUPE, Jenae Kc Rebels 28.60  (NW)q 1(2)

3 LOONEY, Olivia Unattached 29.83  (NW)q 1(3)

4 STARR, Kimora Kc Rebels 30.00  (NW)q 1(4)

5 PORTER, Avyen KOTR 30.20  (NW)q 3(1)

6 CLIFTON, ZoÃ« Kc Rebels 30.45  (NW)q 2(1)

7 SLAUGHTER, Chyele Kc Rebels 30.58  (NW)q 1(5)

8 ANDERSON, Aunisty Kc Rebels 30.98  (NW)q 2(2)

9 SMITH, Aaliyah Shocker Track 31.32  (NW) 3(2)

10 DEAN, Aspen Kc Rebels 31.36  (NW) 1(6)

11 GLYNN, Cayden Kc Rebels 31.40  (NW) 2(3)

12 JOHNSON, Khloe Kansas City Elite 31.50  (NW) 1(7)

13 BELT, Nyâ€™Lia Kc Rebels 31.71  (NW) 2(4)

14 WOODS, Amya Kc Rebels 31.87  (NW) 3(3)

15 LEWIS, Kaedyn Kansas City Elite 33.62  (NW) 2(5)

16 STANFORD, Amoriana Kc Rebels 37.48  (NW) 3(4)

17 JEFFERSON, Kennedy Kc Rebels 42.28  (NW) 2(6)

 WHITBY, Mya Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERSERY, Skylar Kc Rebels 27.51q

2 HOUPE, Jenae Kc Rebels 28.60q

3 LOONEY, Olivia Unattached 29.83q

4 STARR, Kimora Kc Rebels 30.00q

5 SLAUGHTER, Chyele Kc Rebels 30.58q

6 DEAN, Aspen Kc Rebels 31.36

7 JOHNSON, Khloe Kansas City Elite 31.50

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLIFTON, ZoÃ« Kc Rebels 30.45q

2 ANDERSON, Aunisty Kc Rebels 30.98q

3 GLYNN, Cayden Kc Rebels 31.40

4 BELT, Nyâ€™Lia Kc Rebels 31.71

5 LEWIS, Kaedyn Kansas City Elite 33.62

6 JEFFERSON, Kennedy Kc Rebels 42.28

 WHITBY, Mya Unattached DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PORTER, Avyen KOTR 30.20q
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#254 Girls 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 SMITH, Aaliyah Shocker Track 31.32

3 WOODS, Amya Kc Rebels 31.87

4 STANFORD, Amoriana Kc Rebels 37.48

#255 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CAMPBELL, Caydence Kc Rebels 28.32  (NW)q 2(1)

2 MOFFITT, Olivia Shocker Track 28.36  (NW)q 1(1)

3 COFIELD, De'Oni Kansas City Elite 28.87  (NW)q 2(2)

4 LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella NorthlandTrack Cl 30.52  (NW)q 2(3)

5 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite Track 30.61  (NW)q 2(4)

6 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite Track 31.71  (NW)q 2(5)

7 FUIMAONO, Laila EJC Track 32.81  (NW)q 2(6)

8 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite Track 33.12  (NW)q 2(7)

9 TORREZ, Kyla Kc Rebels 33.59  (NW) 1(2)

10 GESTL, Ashlynn Shocker Track 34.08  (NW) 2(8)

11 THOMAS, Liah Kc Rebels 34.12  (NW) 1(3)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOFFITT, Olivia Shocker Track 28.36q

2 TORREZ, Kyla Kc Rebels 33.59

3 THOMAS, Liah Kc Rebels 34.12

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMPBELL, Caydence Kc Rebels 28.32q

2 COFIELD, De'Oni Kansas City Elite 28.87q

3 LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella NorthlandTrack Cl 30.52q

4 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite Track 30.61q

5 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite Track 31.71q

6 FUIMAONO, Laila EJC Track 32.81q

7 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite Track 33.12q

8 GESTL, Ashlynn Shocker Track 34.08

#256 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RUFUS, Serenity Kc Rebels 25.68  (NW)q 2(1)

2 SMITH, Kiera Shocker Track 26.95  (NW)q 2(2)

3 MESSICK, Alona KS NOVAS 27.16  (NW)q 2(3)

4 HUDSON, Sayzjah Elevate Youth Tra 28.39  (NW)q 1(1)

5 FLETCHER, Krysta Olathe Elite Track 28.73  (NW)q 2(4)

6 HUTSON, Lindi EJC Track 30.29  (NW)q 2(5)

7 GALES, Tayleighiia Shocker Track 30.48  (NW)q 1(2)

8 RONEY, Ariana Shocker Track 31.21  (NW)q 2(6)

#256 Girls 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 ARIAS, Sonia Kc Rebels 31.53  (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUDSON, Sayzjah Elevate Youth Tra 28.39q

2 GALES, Tayleighiia Shocker Track 30.48q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUFUS, Serenity Kc Rebels 25.68q

2 SMITH, Kiera Shocker Track 26.95q

3 MESSICK, Alona KS NOVAS 27.16q

4 FLETCHER, Krysta Olathe Elite Track 28.73q

5 HUTSON, Lindi EJC Track 30.29q

6 RONEY, Ariana Shocker Track 31.21q

7 ARIAS, Sonia Kc Rebels 31.53

#257 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BEASLEY, DeAveonn Kc Rebels 26.08

2 HOPKINS, Zion Kc Rebels 26.09

3 KINNEY, Alexis Kc Rebels 26.44

4 WALKER, Kasiyah Kc Rebels 26.90

5 ROWE, Aniyah Kc Rebels 27.97

6 MARTINEZ, Keirre Elevate Youth Tra 28.20

KHAMVONGSA, Kennedy Shocker Track DNS

#258 Boys 200 Meters (8 & under)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MOTEN, Amir Elevate Youth Tra 32.24  (NW)q 1(1)

2 HOUPE JR., Stephen Kc Rebels 32.45  (NW)q 1(2)

3 WATKINS, Rowen NorthlandTrack Cl 33.01  (NW)q 1(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Avery Kc Rebels 34.24  (NW)q 1(4)

5 REDMOND, Jace Kc Rebels 34.85  (NW)q 2(1)

6 FIAGAN, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 36.09  (NW)q 2(2)

7 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 36.19  (NW)q 1(5)

8 STEVENSON, Rory Shocker Track 36.38  (NW)q 1(6)

9 DUHART, Jayce Kc Rebels 38.47  (NW) 2(3)

10 REETZ, Samuel Shocker Track 39.98  (NW) 2(4)

11 THOMPSON, Sahrin Elevate Youth Tra 41.17  (NW) 3(1)

12 SWANK, Ethan Shocker Track 41.79  (NW) 2(5)

13 MORRIS, Skyler Kc Rebels 46.80  (NW) 2(6)

14 KING, Khari Kc Rebels 49.09  (NW) 2(7)

15 JOHNSON, Amari Kc Rebels 49.16  (NW) 2(8)
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#258 Boys 200 Meters (8 & under) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
16 BEASLEY JR., Jeremy Kc Rebels 1:03.70 1(7)

BRADEN, Jaiâ€™Mere Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

WILSON, Titan KS NOVAS DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOTEN, Amir Elevate Youth Tra 32.24q

2 HOUPE JR., Stephen Kc Rebels 32.45q

3 WATKINS, Rowen NorthlandTrack Cl 33.01q

4 WILLIAMS, Avery Kc Rebels 34.24q

5 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 36.19q

6 STEVENSON, Rory Shocker Track 36.38q

7 BEASLEY JR., Jeremy Kc Rebels 1:03.70

BRADEN, Jaiâ€™Mere Kc Rebels DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REDMOND, Jace Kc Rebels 34.85q

2 FIAGAN, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 36.09q

3 DUHART, Jayce Kc Rebels 38.47

4 REETZ, Samuel Shocker Track 39.98

5 SWANK, Ethan Shocker Track 41.79

6 MORRIS, Skyler Kc Rebels 46.80

7 KING, Khari Kc Rebels 49.09

8 JOHNSON, Amari Kc Rebels 49.16

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Sahrin Elevate Youth Tra 41.17

WILSON, Titan KS NOVAS DNS

#259 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMITH, ryan Kc Rebels 31.59  (NW)q 1(1)

2 WALKER, DeVyne Kansas City Elite 31.98  (NW)q 1(2)

3 JACKSON, Epic KS NOVAS 32.09  (NW)q 1(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Youth Tra 32.38  (NW)q 1(4)

5 BELT, Iâ€™Saun Kc Rebels 33.52  (NW)q 2(1)

6 MCNEAL, Andrew Kc Rebels 34.52  (NW)q 2(2)

7 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 35.36  (NW)q 2(3)

8 BROWN JR., Raphael Kansas City Elite 36.20  (NW)q 1(5)

9 BOWENS, Taiden 28-Unattached 36.73  (NW) 1(6)

10 SHELBY, Carnell Kansas City Elite 43.23  (NW) 1(7)

BENSON, Ryker EJC Track DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS

#259 Boys 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, ryan Kc Rebels 31.59q

2 WALKER, DeVyne Kansas City Elite 31.98q

3 JACKSON, Epic KS NOVAS 32.09q

4 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Youth Tra 32.38q

5 BROWN JR., Raphael Kansas City Elite 36.20q

6 BOWENS, Taiden 28-Unattached 36.73

7 SHELBY, Carnell Kansas City Elite 43.23

BENSON, Ryker EJC Track DNS

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELT, Iâ€™Saun Kc Rebels 33.52q

2 MCNEAL, Andrew Kc Rebels 34.52q

3 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 35.36q

#260 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON JR., Lamar Kansas City Elite 26.08  (NW)q 1(1)

2 ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Youth Tra 27.93  (NW)q 1(2)

3 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite Track 28.48  (NW)q 1(3)

4 GONZALES, Maddox Olathe Elite Track 28.48  (NW)q 3(1)

5 WALKER, Blue Elevate Youth Tra 29.70  (NW)q 1(4)

6 BOWENS, Tieson KC Flyers Track C 29.73  (NW)q 2(1)

7 WALKER, DeMazciare Kansas City Elite 29.83  (NW)q 1(5)

8 WILLIAMS, Brandon NorthlandTrack Cl 30.19  (NW)q 2(2)

9 SWANK, Carter Shocker Track 30.48  (NW) 2(3)

10 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite Track 30.52  (NW) 1(6)

11 MCKINZY, Peor Kansas City Elite 30.53  (NW) 2(4)

12 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Kc Rebels 30.54  (NW) 3(2)

13 SMITH, LaceDarius Elevate Youth Tra 30.98  (NW) 2(5)

14 ARNOLD, Noah NorthlandTrack Cl 31.22  (NW) 2(6)

15 BRENNAN, Mason Shocker Track 31.57  (NW) 1(7)

16 TYLER, Rylan KS NOVAS 31.59  (NW) 1(8)

17 JONES JONES, Amare'king Elevate Youth Tra 31.83  (NW) 3(3)

18 VENERABLE, Brayden Elevate Youth Tra 32.20  (NW) 2(7)

19 CHRISTENSEN, Jakobe NorthlandTrack Cl 32.96  (NW) 3(4)

20 CURNS, Aylam Kc Rebels 35.94  (NW) 3(5)

21 THOMPSON, Sahlaric Elevate Youth Tra 37.82  (NW) 3(6)

WEAVER, Knox 28-Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

BENSON, Kian EJC Track DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON JR., Lamar Kansas City Elite 26.08q
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#260 Boys 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Youth Tra 27.93q

3 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite Track 28.48q

4 WALKER, Blue Elevate Youth Tra 29.70q

5 WALKER, DeMazciare Kansas City Elite 29.83q

6 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite Track 30.52

7 BRENNAN, Mason Shocker Track 31.57

8 TYLER, Rylan KS NOVAS 31.59

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOWENS, Tieson KC Flyers Track C 29.73q

2 WILLIAMS, Brandon NorthlandTrack Cl 30.19q

3 SWANK, Carter Shocker Track 30.48

4 MCKINZY, Peor Kansas City Elite 30.53

5 SMITH, LaceDarius Elevate Youth Tra 30.98

6 ARNOLD, Noah NorthlandTrack Cl 31.22

7 VENERABLE, Brayden Elevate Youth Tra 32.20

WEAVER, Knox 28-Unattached DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GONZALES, Maddox Olathe Elite Track 28.48q

2 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Kc Rebels 30.54

3 JONES JONES, Amare'king Elevate Youth Tra 31.83

4 CHRISTENSEN, Jakobe NorthlandTrack Cl 32.96

5 CURNS, Aylam Kc Rebels 35.94

6 THOMPSON, Sahlaric Elevate Youth Tra 37.82

BENSON, Kian EJC Track DNS

#261 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WAZAC, Embry NorthlandTrack Cl 23.85  (NW)q 1(1)

2 JOHNSON, Treâ€™ Olathe Elite Track 25.00  (NW)q 1(2)

3 GLYNN, Cameron Kc Rebels 25.33  (NW)q 1(3)

4 BLACKMAN, James Shocker Track 25.52  (NW)q 1(4)

5 DRUMMOND JR., Ryan Olathe Elite Track 25.74  (NW)q 3(1)

6 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Youth Tra 26.00  (NW)q 2(1)

7 FULSON, Dontaiye Kc Rebels 26.13  (NW)q 1(5)

8 LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite Track 26.13  (NW)q 2(2)

9 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite Track 26.33  (NW) 2(3)

10 JACKSON, Edje KS NOVAS 26.85  (NW) 1(6)

11 CONLEY, Jeremi KS NOVAS 27.16  (NW) 3(2)

12 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track 27.35  (NW) 2(4)

13 RICHARDSON, Sam Shocker Track 27.42  (NW) 2(5)

14 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, CynsereOlathe Elite Track 27.64  (NW) 2(6)

15 BOWENS, Tyree KC Flyers Track C 27.85  (NW) 1(7)

16 TAYLOR JR, Antwann Kc Rebels 27.89  (NW) 3(3)

17 PERRY, Jackson Kansas City Elite 30.19  (NW) 3(4)

18 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite Track 30.73  (NW) 3(5)

#261 Boys 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
19 WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Youth Tra 32.67  (NW) 2(7)

20 HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 34.99  (NW) 3(6)

KING, Noah Elevate Youth Tra DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WAZAC, Embry NorthlandTrack Cl 23.85q

2 JOHNSON, Treâ€™ Olathe Elite Track 25.00q

3 GLYNN, Cameron Kc Rebels 25.33q

4 BLACKMAN, James Shocker Track 25.52q

5 FULSON, Dontaiye Kc Rebels 26.13q

6 JACKSON, Edje KS NOVAS 26.85

7 BOWENS, Tyree KC Flyers Track C 27.85

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Youth Tra 26.00q

2 LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite Track 26.13q

3 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite Track 26.33

4 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track 27.35

5 RICHARDSON, Sam Shocker Track 27.42

6 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, CynsereOlathe Elite Track 27.64

7 WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Youth Tra 32.67

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DRUMMOND JR., Ryan Olathe Elite Track 25.74q

2 CONLEY, Jeremi KS NOVAS 27.16

3 TAYLOR JR, Antwann Kc Rebels 27.89

4 PERRY, Jackson Kansas City Elite 30.19

5 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite Track 30.73

6 HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 34.99

KING, Noah Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#262 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 STRAHM, Jude KS NOVAS 23.14

2 WILCHER, DeMarco Shocker Track 23.76

3 CAROUTHERS JR, Dontell Kc Rebels 24.64

4 THOMPSON, Ethan Kansas City Elite 24.69

5 THOMPSON, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 25.94

LEHANE, Jameson EJC Track DNS

#263 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MANSKE, Tyler Shocker Track 22.41  (NW) 2(1)

2 ALLEN, Brendan 28-Unattached 22.82  (NW) 2(2)
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#263 Boys 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 HASAM, Jayden Kansas City Elite 23.16  (NW) 2(3)

4 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 23.35  (NW) 2(4)

5 BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels 23.57  (NW) 2(5)

6 SIMMS, Lamarion Kc Rebels 24.79  (NW) 2(6)

7 ROBINS, Spencer Kansas City Elite 27.47  (NW) 2(7)

SHARP, Myron Kc Rebels DQ  (NW) 2

SHARP, Amiri Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

TAYLOR, Dontae Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

SHARP, Amiri Kc Rebels DNS

TAYLOR, Dontae Kc Rebels DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MANSKE, Tyler Shocker Track 22.41

2 ALLEN, Brendan 28-Unattached 22.82

3 HASAM, Jayden Kansas City Elite 23.16

4 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 23.35

5 BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels 23.57

6 SIMMS, Lamarion Kc Rebels 24.79

7 ROBINS, Spencer Kansas City Elite 27.47

SHARP, Myron Kc Rebels DQ

#264 Girls 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 STARR, Kimora Kc Rebels 17.54

2 LEWIS, Kaedyn Kansas City Elite 20.10

#265 Girls 80m Hurdles (Masters)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
BURCHFIEL, Kristi Shocker Track DNS

#266 Boys 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Ke'marion KOTR 17.47

#267 Girls 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WINDSOR-MCKEE, Nala KOTR 17.43

2 LIEURANCE, Vivian Shocker Track 17.51

3 JONES, Samantha NorthlandTrack Cl 18.26

4 ALLEN, Ariana KS NOVAS 18.33

5 CAMPBELL, Caydence Kc Rebels 18.58

#267 Girls 100m Hurdles (13-14) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

6 BROWN, Emani Kc Rebels 22.10

#268 Girls 100m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PARKER, Layla 28-Unattached 16.70

2 ARIAS, Sonia Kc Rebels 20.54

3 HUTSON, Lindi EJC Track 23.01

BUNKER, Lily KS NOVAS DNS

#269 Girls 100m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SHELBY, Adryana Shocker Track 14.75

2 WINK, Katelyn NorthlandTrack Cl 14.89

3 LANIER-COLLIER, Aryn NorthlandTrack Cl 14.97

4 BROOKINS, Jaleah KOTR 18.51

#270 Boys 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PARKER, Jackson KS NOVAS 14.72

2 BROWN, William Kc Rebels 20.36

#271 Boys 110m Hurdles (Masters)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HOWARD, Tristan Shocker Track 16.98

#272 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8 & under)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 1:12.67

2 Kc Rebels (B) 1:24.76

#273 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 1:04.47

#274 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 55.16

2 Kc Rebels (B) 1:06.79

#275 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 52.46
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#276 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 49.24

#277 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8 & under)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 1:06.15

2 Kc Rebels (B) 1:13.47

#278 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 KS NOVAS (A) 58.83

2 Kc Rebels (A) 1:04.42

#279 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 49.32

#280 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 43.89

2 Kc Rebels (B) 44.60

#281 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 Kansas Flyers Track Team (A) 10:45.95

2 Kansas Flyers Track Team (B) 10:54.61

#282 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 Kansas Flyers Track Team (A) 12:30.75

2 Kansas Flyers Track Team (B) 13:50.71

#283 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time
1 Kansas Flyers Track Team (A) 10:00.17

2 Kansas Flyers Track Team (B) 10:35.89

#284 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 Kansas Flyers Track Team (A) 9:44.57

#285 Girls 1500m Walk (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time

GRIFFITH, Jajahnae KOTR DNS

#286 Boys 1500m Walk (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time

SMITH, Zyaire KOTR DNS

#287 Boys 1500m Walk (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time

MCKEE, Edward KOTR DNS

SMITH, Ke'marion KOTR DNS

#288 Girls 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JONES, Amayah Elevate Youth Tra 6:20.06

#289 Girls 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BOYDSTON, Shayden Kansas Flyers Tra 5:19.65

2 CARLSON, Malin Shocker Track 5:53.81

3 JOINER, Addilyn Kansas Flyers Tra 6:59.93

#290 Girls 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MICK, Hallie Kansas Flyers Tra 5:36.42

2 HOBER, Olivia Kansas Flyers Tra 5:45.95

3 MCWHORTER, Deliliah Kansas Flyers Tra 6:03.83

#291 Girls 1500 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOWLAND, Madison Kansas Flyers Tra 5:07.82

2 TRUMPP, Brilynn Kansas Flyers Tra 5:15.10

3 JOINER, Eleanor Kansas Flyers Tra 5:26.25

4 LINDENMAN, Taegan Kansas Flyers Tra 5:49.04

5 NETTLETON, Brook Kansas Flyers Tra 6:21.54

BRANDL, Jailyn Kansas Flyers Tra DNS

#292 Girls 1500 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BERTUCCELLI, Ryah Kansas Flyers Tra 5:16.07

SIMMELINK, Hannah 28-Unattached DNS

#293 Boys 1500 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GREEN III, Elfonso Elevate Youth Tra 6:04.50

#294 Boys 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GROSS, London Elevate Youth Tra 5:55.54

2 REETZ, Louie Shocker Track 6:18.42

3 GERLACH, Sebastian Shocker Track 7:25.36

4 ROBERSON, Roman KOTR 7:28.40
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#295 Boys 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 5:15.75

2 RAMSEY, Jackson NorthlandTrack Cl 7:12.80

#296 Boys 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RUSSELL, Trevor Shocker Track 4:45.80

2 YAGER, Asher Elevate Youth Tra 5:04.95

WEIDENBENER, Logan Shocker Track DNS

BURNICH, Wyatt NorthlandTrack Cl DNS

#297 Boys 1500 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBERSON JR JR., David KOTR 4:35.86

2 WISE, Collin 28-Unattached 4:50.40

#298 Boys 1500 Meters (Masters)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DRAUT, Michael Shocker Track 8:47.53

#299 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (8 & under)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 6:49.97

#300 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 5:24.35

2 Kc Rebels (B) 5:37.46

#301 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 4:34.71

#302 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 Elevate Youth Track Club (A) 5:20.46

#303 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 Elevate Youth Track Club (A) 4:37.65

#304 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 3:37.20
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